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COMBI®
DIMENSIONS / DIMENSIONS / ABMESSUNGEN / DIMENSIONES MODULAR MANIFOLD COMBI

The COMBI manifolds can be used for either sanitary water as well as heating systems. 
They distinguish themselves as they are quick and easy to couple together. The special 
processing of the threads allows users to achieve a perfectly aligned composition 
within a range of +/- 8° range and the presence of a seat with an O ring makes it 
possible to obtain fluid tightness without the use of threads sealant. The patented 
ergonomic manoeuvring system facilitates the opening and closing operations. The 
knobs are etched with the opening and closing direction arrows, and they can also 
house a red or blue indicator that indicates both the use of the manifold (hot/cold water) 
and the specific utility in use (shower, bath, toilet, sink, washing machine and bidet). 
The large passage screw-down valves are equipped with EPDM gaskets. All the valves 
are replaceable. As in the case of all EFFEBI products, the COMBI manifolds also have 
a patented identification band providing the manufacturing technical specifications 
whilst guaranteeing product traceability.
• COMBI is an innovative manifold with patented ergonomic design (shut-off valves
   inclined 30°) which allows an easy and fast manoeuvre.
• Automatic alignment, no sealing tape needed*
• Reversible indicators (blue-red) and utility identification.
• Interchangeable shut-off valves
• Made in Italy
• 5 years warranty

COLLECTEURS MODULAIRES SÉRIE COMBI
Les collecteurs COMBI peuvent être utilisés pour circuits d’eau sanitaire et de 
chauffage, et peuvent être joints les uns aux autres de manière rapide et pratique. La 
conformation spéciale des filets assure une composition parfaitement alignée dans 
une gamme de +/-8° et la présence d’un logement avec son joint assure une étanchéité 
parfaite sans besoin de produit de calfeutrage. Le système de manoeuvre ergonomique 
et breveté facilite l’ouverture et la fermeture. La direction d’ouverture et de fermeture 
est gravée sur les poignées; elles peuvent également porter un indicateur de couleur 
rouge ou bleu indiquant l’utilisation du collecteur (eau chaude/froide) ainsi que la sortie 
correspondante (CHASSE D’EAU, BAGNOIRE, DOUCHE,LAVABO, BIDET, MACHINE A 
LAVER, EVIER). Les vannes d’arrêt sont munies de joints EPDM péroxydique. Toutes 
les vannes peuvent être remplacées. Comme tous les produits EFFEBI, les collecteurs 
COMBI présentent la bague d’identification brevetée indiquant les caractéristiques 
techniques de fabrication et assurant la traçabilité du produit.
• COMBI est un collecteur innovant, avec un design ergonomique breveté  (vannes
   incliné 30° ) qui permet une manœuvre facile et rapide.
• Alignement  automatique, pas nécessaire utiliser du PTFE*
• Indicateurs  réversibles  (rouge-bleu)  et indicateurs de sortie
• Vannes interchangeables
• Fabriqué en Italie
• Garantie 5 ans

ZUSAMMENSETZBARE SANITÄR-VERTEILER SERIE COMBI
Die COMBI-Verteiler zeichnen sich dadurch aus, dass sie untereinander schnell und 
praktisch anschließbar sind. Die besonderen Bearbeitungen der Gewinde ermöglichen 
es, eine perfekt ausgerichtete Zusammensetzung innerhalb von +/- 8° zu erhalten 
und die Anwesenheit eines Sitzes mit entsprechender Dichtung ermöglicht es, ohne 
Anwendung einer jeglichen Dichtungsmasse abzudichten. Das ergonomische und 
patentierte Betätigungssystem erleichtert das Öffnen und Schließen. Auf den Drehgriffen 
sind die Öffnungs- und Schließrichtung eingeprägt; außerdem kann sich auf diesen ein 
roter oder blauer Anzeiger befinden, der sowohl die Anwendung des Verteilers (Warm-/
Kaltwasser) als auch den einzelnen Ausgang (Dusche, Badewanne, WC, Waschbecken, 
Waschmaschine, Spülbecken und Bidet) spezifiziert. Die Schraubventile mit großem 
Durchfluss verfügen über Dichtungen aus peroxidischem EPDM. Alle Ventile sind 
austauschbar. So wie sämtliche Produkte von EFFEBI haben auch die COMBI-Verteiler 
das patentierte Identifizierungsband, auf dem die technischen Herstellungseigenschaften 
aufgeführt sind und welches die Rückverfolgbarkeit des Produktes gewährleistet.
• Innovativer Verteiler mit ergonomischer und patentierter Betätigungssystem  
   ( Ventile 30° geneigt ). Einfache und schnelle Bewegung
• Perfekt ausgerichtete Zusammensetzung ,Kein PTFE-Band, Hanf oder sonstige 
   Dichtungsmassen benötigt*
• Reversibeler rot oder blauer Anzeiger
• Austauchbare Ventile
• Hergestellt in Italien
• 5 Jahre Garantie

COLECTORES MODULARES COMBI
Los colectores COMBI se pueden utilizar en las instalaciones de distribución de agua 
sanitaria y calefacción. Los colectores COMBI se caracterizan por el hecho de poder 
ser conectados entre ellos de forma rápida y práctica. Los mecanizados especiales de 
las roscas permiten obtener una composición perfecta alineada dentro de un rango de 
+/- 8° y la presencia de una sede con su junta torica correspondiente permite obtener la 
estanqueidad sin la ayuda de selladores. El sistema de maniobra ergonómico y patentado 
facilita la apertura y el cierre. Las perillas llevan grabada la dirección de apertura y cierre, 
además pueden acomodar un indicador de color rojo o azul que específica tanto el uso 
del colector (agua caliente/fría) como la salida individual (ducha, bañera, inodoro, lavabo, 
lavadora, lavabo y bidet). Las válvulas de rosca de amplio paso están dotadas de juntas 
EPDM peroxídico. Todas las válvulas se pueden sustituir. Como todos los productos EFFEBI, 
los colectores COMBI también tienen la abrazadera de identificación patentada que recoge 
las características técnicas de fabricación y garantiza la trazabilidad del producto.
• COMBI es un colector innovador, de diseño ergonómico patentado ( valvulas 
   inclinadas de 30°) que permite una maniobra facil y rapida.
• Alineación automatica –no es necesario utilizar PTFE*
• Indicadores de salida reversibles
• Valvulas intecambiables
• Fabricado en Italia
• Garantia 5 años

INDIVIDUAL BOX

COD. PORT G H I L M N FITTINGS

4E40V255
4E40V355
4E40V455

2
3
4

G 3/4”
F

G 3/4”
M O-
ring

25,5 
mm

40 
mm

25,5 
mm

1/2” M

ISO 228

3/4” M

EUROK

ISO 228

1/2” M

ISO 228

TR05
TP05
TM05

4E40V254P
4E40V354P
4E40V454P

2
3
4

G 3/4”
F

G 3/4”
M O-
ring

25,5 
mm

40 
mm

25,5 
mm

1/2” M

ISO 228

3/4” M

EUROK

ISO 228

1/2” M

ISO 228

4E35V254
4E35V354
4E35V454

2
3
4

G 3/4”
F

G 3/4”
M O-
ring

23 
mm

35 
mm

23 
mm

1/2” M

COPPER PIPE FITTINGS
TR05

EUROK x 10/1
EUROK x 12/1
EUROK x 14/1
EUROK x 15/1
EUROK x 16/1

PE-X PIPE FITTINGS
TP05

EUROK x 12/2
EUROK x 14/2
EUROK x 16/2
EUROK x 17/2
EUROK x 18/2

MULTI LAYER PIPE FITTINGS
TM05

EUROK x 16/2
EUROK x 16/2,25

EUROK x 18/2
EUROK x 20/2

 REVERSIBLE OUTLET INDICATORS INTERCHANGEABLE
SHUT-OFF VALVES

INDICATEURS DES SORTIERS REVERSIBLES VANNES D’ARRET 
INTERCHANGEABLES

 BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD REVERSIBEL VENTIL AUSTAUSCHBAR
INDICADORES DE SALIDAS REVERSIBLES VALVULAS 

INTERCAMBIABLES



17

CO
M

BI

COMBI®

art. 4E40V2 /4E40V2..P / 4E35V2

Combi, 2 ports / Ausgänge / Sorties / Salidads
Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo  4E40V255 4E40V254P* 4E35V254

Size - Dimension - Größe - Medidas 3/4”x 3/4” EK 3/4”x 1/2” M 3/4”x 1/2” M
21,30 22,00 18,30

Pcs box - Pcs boîte - Stk. Schachtel - Piezas/Envase 10 10 10
Pcs crt. - Pcs crt. - Stk. Karton - Piezas/Caja 40 40 10

art. 4E40V3 /4E40V3..P / 4E35V3

Combi, 3 ports / Ausgänge / Sorties / Salidads
Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo  4E40V355 4E40V354P* 4E35V354

Size - Dimension - Größe - Medidas 3/4”x 3/4” EK 3/4”x 1/2” M 3/4”x 1/2” M
30,95 31,50 27,00

Pcs box - Pcs boîte - Stk. Schachtel - Piezas/Envase 10 10 6
Pcs crt. - Pcs crt. - Stk. Karton - Piezas/Caja 40 40 24

art. 4E40V4 /4E40V4..P / 4E35V4

Combi, 2 ports / Ausgänge / Sorties / Salidads
Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo  4E40V455 4E40V454P* 4E35V454

Size - Dimension - Größe - Medidas 3/4”x 3/4” EK 3/4”x 1/2” M 3/4”x 1/2” M
39,50 40,50 34,50

Pcs box - Pcs boîte - Stk. Schachtel - Piezas/Envase 10 10 6
Pcs crt. - Pcs crt. - Stk. Karton - Piezas/Caja 40 40 24

Patented identification ring
Bague d’identification breveté

Kennzeichnungsring patentiert
Anillo de identificación patentado

PN 16
110°C

5
YEARS

W
ARRANTY

AUTOMATIC
ALIGNMENT

NO SEALING TAPE
NEEDED*

NO
*The COMBI manifold can be easily assembled in modular mode. Check the presence of the O-ring in the Male thread 
seat. We recommend you refrain from applying PTFE tape, hemp or other sealants on the two manifold coupling 
threads. Follow carefully the manual of use contained in the box.
*Le collecteur COMBI peut facilement être assemblé de manière modulaire. Vérifier la présence du joint torique dans 
le logement du filet mâle. Il est conseillé de ne pas appliquer de ruban PTFE ou autre joint de calfeutrage sur les 
filets de la jonction entre les deux collecteurs. Suivre attentivement le mode d’emploi contenu à l’intérieur de la boîte.
*Der COMBI-Verteiler kann auf einfache Weise modulartig zusammengebaut werden. Die Anwesenheit des O-Rings 
im Sitz des Außengewindes prüfen. Es wird geraten, kein Klebstoff, Hanf oder sonstige Dichtmittel auf die Gewinde der 
Verbindung zwischen den zwei Verteilern anzubringen. Beachten Sie vorsichtig die Bedienungsanleitung in dem Box.
*El colector COMBI se puede ensamblar fácilmente de forma modular. Compruebe la presencia de la junta tórica en 
la sede de la rosca Macho. Se recomienda no aplicar cinta PTFE, cáñamo u otros selladores en las roscas de la junta 
entre los dos colectores. Siga el manual del usuario que se encuentra en el interion de la caja.

NOOK
Automatic Alignment - thanks to special machining of threads
Alignement automatique - Grâce à l’usinage spécial des filets
Automatiche Ausrichtung - Sonderbearbeitung der Gewinde
Alineación automática - Gracias a los mecanizados especiales de las roscas

*FLAT FACE

 

DRINKING WATER
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COMBI®

Platic Box with lid / Kustoffbox mit deckel / Boîte 
plastique avec couvercle / Caja de plastico con tapa

Art.  CBOX

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

CBOXB030 272 x 332 x 86 20 30,20
CBOXB040 272 x 412 x 86 20 33,30
CBOXB050 272 x 512 x 86        10 36,80
CBOXB060 272 x 612 x 86 10 42,30

Art. K360

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

K360V001 - 1      10,00

Assembling kit - Bausatz - Kit de montage - Kit 
montaje

Art. TR05
Copper pipe fittings - Verschraubungen für 
kupferrohren - Raccords tube cuivre - Racores 
tubo cubre

45 Nm ≤ T ≤ 55 Nm
60 Nm ≤ T ≤ 80 Nm
60 Nm ≤ T ≤ 70 Nm

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

TR051010E EUROKx10/1 40 2,15
TR051210E EUROKx12/1 40 2,15
TR051410E EUROKx14/1 40 2,15
TR051510E EUROKx15/1 40 2,15
TR051610E EUROKx16/1 40 2,15

High fixing bracket (2 pcs) - Oberer verteiler 
klammern (2 stk.) - Support de fixation haut (2 pcs) 
- Soporte fijacion alto (2 pza)

Art. K835

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size A C D E F

K835N001 3/4 162,5 12 59,5 128 6MA 9,60

Low fixing bracket (2 pcs) - Unterer verteiler 
klammern (2 stk.) - Support de fixation bas (2 pcs) - 
Soporte fijacion bajo (2 pza)

Art. K836

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size A C D E F

K836N001 3/4 162,5 12 59,5 128 6MA 9,60
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Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

TM051620E EUROKx16/2 40 3,00
TM051622E EUROKx16/2,25 40 3,00
TM051820E EUROKx18/2 40 3,20
TM052020E EUROKx20/2 40 3,40

COMBI®

Art. TM05
Multilayer pipe fittings - Verschraubungen 
für Mehrschichtrohre - Raccords tube PE-X - 
Racores tubo PE-X

20 Nm ≤ T ≤ 30 Nm

Art. TP05
PE-X pipe fittings - Verschraubungen für PE-X 
Schlauchen - Raccords tube PE-X - Racores tubo 
PE-X

30 Nm ≤ T ≤ 40 Nm

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

TP051220E EUROKx12/2 40 2,90
TP051420E EUROKx14/2 40 2,90
TP051620E EUROKx16/2 40 2,85
TP051720E EUROKx17/2 40 3,00
TP051820E EUROKx18/2 40 3,00

Shock arrester - Stossdämpfer - Amortisseur de 
coup de bélier - Amortiguador de golpe de ariete

Art. K830

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

K830G404 1/2”M 4      29,00

Adapter for flat face - Zwischenstück für 
dichtfläche - Adaptateur pour raccords à faces 
planes - Adaptador para racores de caras planas

Art. K825

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

K825G204 1/2” 150 0,95
K825G205 3/4” 150 1,07

Adapter for flat face with cup and seal - Zwischenstück für 
dichtfläche mit stopfen und dichtung - Adaptateur pour raccords 
à faces planes avec bouchon de fermeture et joints - Adaptador 
para racores de caras planas con tapón de cierre y juntas

Art. K820

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

K820G204 1/2” 40 3,50  
K820G205 3/4” 50 3,60
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Female cup with seal for side closing - Ig-stopfen 
für seitliche schliessung - Bouchon femelle 
jaune avec joint pour fermeture latérale - Tapón 
hembra amarillo con junta para cierre lateral

Art. C646

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

C6460005P 3/4”F 100 2,10

Male cup with or for side closing - Ag-stopfen 
mit or für seitliche schliessung - Bouchon mâle 
avec joint torique pour fermeture latérale - 
Tapón macho con junta tórica para cierre lateral

Art. C645

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

C6450005 3/4”M 50      2,10

COMBI®

Kit with 10 pcs reversible outlet indicators + screw - Kit 
avec 10 pcs indicateurs des sorties reversibles + vis - Kit 
mit 10 stk. bezeichnungsschield + schraube - Kit con 10 
piezas indicadores de salidas reversibles+ tornillo

Art. K225

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

K225A203 - 50 3,80

Male/Female reduction - Ag/Ig-reduzierungstück 
- Réduction M/F jaune - Reducción M/H amarillo

Art. C642

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

C6420504 3/4”M x 1/2”F 100 1,90

Female/Female reduction - Ag/Ig-
reduzierungstück - Réduction F/F jaune - 
Reducción H/H amarillo

Art. C643

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

C6430504 3/4”F x1/2”F 100 2,45
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Kit with 10 pcs handles + screw - Kit avec 10 pcs 
rosette + vis - Kit mit 10 stk. griffe + schraube - 
Kit con 10 piezas roseta + tornillo

Art. K220

Code - Code - Artikelnr. - Codigo Size Pcs Box

K220V203 - 50       8,00

COMBI®


